Honza
Ondra 1
Filip

Tomas F.

Jakub B.
Ondra 2
Lukas V.
Petr
Dalibor
Lucka
Jonatan
Hynek
Vitek

Tomas H.

Mikulas

Tomas K.

Mirek
Lukas M.

Celkem Pfitomen

17
37
35
35
38
35
39
33
33
25
19
19
28
27
25
19
11

8

13
15
18

9
25
22
26
31
21
11

4

3
19
25
15
12

8

7

76,47
40,54
51,43
25,71
65,79
62,86
66,67
93,94
63,64
44
21,05
15,79
67,86
92,59
60
63,16
72,73
87,5
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